Position

Police Chief
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Communication Records
Supervisor

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Administrative Assistant IlI
Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Animal Control Supervisor
Police Officer

Community Service Officer lll

Other Positions Held City

Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise

Paradise

Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise

Paradise

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$122,955
$105,677
$105,356
$97,923
$97,118
$92,059
$91,872
$90,306
$82,085
$77,879
$77,679
$74,500
$72,010
$70,619
$64,193

$62,139
$60,395
$57,519
$57,132
$56,604
$54,692
$53,474
$51,934
$49,144
$43,636
$43,227
$42,572
$41,019
$36,295

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,713
$21,895
$30,679
$33,682
$34,669
$34,228
$16,863
$30,530
$29,469
$32,010
$29,663
$29,395

$8,788
$24,310
$23,395

$6,299
$6,306
$19,859
$2,840
$13,180
$16,148
$24,326
$4,138
$16,502
$9,266
$16,038
$8,733
$2,231
$20,064



Community Service Officer llI
Office Assistant Il

Animal Control Officer

Hourly Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Public Safety Dispatcher

Police Officer

Criminal Records Technician
Criminal Records Technician
Hourly Public Safety Dispatcher
Animal Shelter Assistant

Police Officer Trainee

Hourly Public Safety Dispatcher
Hourly Police Lieutenant
Animal Shelter Assistant

Hourly Records Transcriptionist

Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise

Paradise

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$33,439
$29,499
$29,478
$26,123
$23,760
$19,704
$17,610
$14,620
$14,483
$8,761
$3,353
$3,217
$2,685
$2,606
$1,618
$795

$15,245
$3,926
$7,794
$0
$3,726
$5,336
$856
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$176
$0

$0

$0



