Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Paradise	Police	\$122,955	\$41,713
Police Lieutenant		Paradise	Police	\$105,677	\$21,895
Police Sergeant		Paradise	Police	\$105,356	\$30,679
Police Lieutenant		Paradise	Police	\$97,923	\$33,682
Police Sergeant		Paradise	Police	\$97,118	\$34,669
Police Sergeant		Paradise	Police	\$92,059	\$34,228
Police Officer		Paradise	Police	\$91,872	\$16,863
Police Sergeant		Paradise	Police	\$90,306	\$30,530
Police Sergeant		Paradise	Police	\$82,085	\$29,469
Police Officer		Paradise	Police	\$77,879	\$32,010
Police Officer		Paradise	Police	\$77,679	\$29,663
Police Officer		Paradise	Police	\$74,500	\$29,395
Police Officer		Paradise	Police	\$72,010	\$8,788
Police Officer		Paradise	Police	\$70,619	\$24,310
Communication Records Supervisor		Paradise	Police	\$64,193	\$23,395
Police Officer		Paradise	Police	\$62,139	\$6,299
Public Safety Dispatcher		Paradise	Police	\$60,395	\$6,306
Police Officer		Paradise	Police	\$57,519	\$19,859
Public Safety Dispatcher		Paradise	Police	\$57,132	\$2,840
Police Officer		Paradise	Police	\$56,604	\$13,180
Police Officer		Paradise	Police	\$54,692	\$16,148
Police Officer		Paradise	Police	\$53,474	\$24,326
Administrative Assistant III		Paradise	Police	\$51,934	\$4,138
Public Safety Dispatcher		Paradise	Police	\$49,144	\$16,502
Public Safety Dispatcher		Paradise	Police	\$43,636	\$9,266
Public Safety Dispatcher		Paradise	Police	\$43,227	\$16,038
Animal Control Supervisor		Paradise	Police	\$42,572	\$8,733
Police Officer		Paradise	Police	\$41,019	\$2,231
Community Service Officer III		Paradise	Police	\$36,295	\$20,064

Community Service Officer III	Paradise	Police	\$33,439	\$15,245
Office Assistant III	Paradise	Police	\$29,499	\$3,926
Animal Control Officer	Paradise	Police	\$29,478	\$7,794
Hourly Police Officer	Paradise	Police	\$26,123	\$0
Police Sergeant	Paradise	Police	\$23,760	\$3,726
Public Safety Dispatcher	Paradise	Police	\$19,704	\$5,336
Police Officer	Paradise	Police	\$17,610	\$856
Criminal Records Technician	Paradise	Police	\$14,620	\$0
Criminal Records Technician	Paradise	Police	\$14,483	\$0
Hourly Public Safety Dispatcher	Paradise	Police	\$8,761	\$0
Animal Shelter Assistant	Paradise	Police	\$3,353	\$0
Police Officer Trainee	Paradise	Police	\$3,217	\$0
Hourly Public Safety Dispatcher	Paradise	Police	\$2,685	\$176
Hourly Police Lieutenant	Paradise	Police	\$2,606	\$0
Animal Shelter Assistant	Paradise	Police	\$1,618	\$0
Hourly Records Transcriptionist	Paradise	Police	\$795	\$0